0.5 1 2 3
400
300
200
100
0
Te
m

OS-3 15.20 25.4 Max 3.2 1.2 2.0 1.7
OS-5 20.30 25.4 Max 3.2 1.2 2.0 1.7
How to Order
OS 3 R01 15 J
Common Part
1 - 1 Watt
3 - 3 Watt
5 - 5 Watt
(Or Custom)
Rated Power
0.01 Ohm
(10 milli Ohm) R01
Resistance Value Insertion Pitch
OS - Open Wire
Resistor (Radial)
LW - Leaded Wire
(Axial) Resistor
(Custom)
12 - 12mm
15 - 15mm
20 - 20mm
Tolerance
J ±5%
K ±10%
Tighter by Discussion